
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2023-
00680

08/25/2
023

2ND BEST ON 1ST ST 
THRIFT SHOP Defendant

BUCHANAN, DIANE vs. 2ND 
BEST ON 1ST ST THRIFT SHOP

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00681

08/25/2
023

ABERNATHY, 
GORDON Plaintiff

ABERNATHY, GORDON vs. 
COPPER RIDGE APARTMENT 
HOMES

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CM-2023-
00350

08/25/2
023

BEECHER, MICHELLE 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BEECHER, MICHELLE MARIE

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION 
(MIS)

Kay
SC-2023-
00680

08/25/2
023

BUCHANAN, DIANE Plaintiff
BUCHANAN, DIANE vs. 2ND 
BEST ON 1ST ST THRIFT SHOP

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00679

08/25/2
023

CABALLERO, JOVAN 
GONZALEZ Plaintiff

CABALLERO, JOVAN 
GONZALEZ et al vs. 
JOERGENSEN, DONALD PETER,
III

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2023-
00679

08/25/2
023

CABS LEGACY, LLC Plaintiff

CABALLERO, JOVAN 
GONZALEZ et al vs. 
JOERGENSEN, DONALD PETER,
III

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
CF-2023-
00455

08/25/2
023

CARNEY, CHAD 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CARNEY, CHAD ALLEN

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR 
A&B WITH A DANGEROUS WEAPON 
(FEL)

Kay
CM-2023-
00349

08/25/2
023

COOK, JUSTIN 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COOK, JUSTIN LEE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay
SC-2023-
00681

08/25/2
023

COPPER RIDGE 
APARTMENT 
HOMES Defendant

ABERNATHY, GORDON vs. 
COPPER RIDGE APARTMENT 
HOMES

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
PB-2023-
00076

08/25/2
023

ELENBURG, STEPHEN 
JAMES Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
ELENBURG, STEPHEN JAMES

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay
ML-2023-
00166

08/25/2
023

GARCIA, CHRISTINA Person

2
MENDOZA, EDUARDO ANGEL 
vs. GARCIA, CHRISTINA

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00679

08/25/2
023

JOERGENSEN, DONALD 
PETER, III Defendant OSW

CABALLERO, JOVAN 
GONZALEZ et al vs. 
JOERGENSEN, DONALD PETER,
III

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
ML-2023-
00166

08/25/2
023

MENDOZA, EDUARDO 
ANGEL Person 1

MENDOZA, EDUARDO ANGEL 
vs. GARCIA, CHRISTINA

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CF-2023-
00453

08/25/2
023

MILLER, ROBERT LEE, 
JR Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILLER, ROBERT LEE, JR

RAPE BY INSTRUMENTATION (FEL)

Kay
CF-2023-
00454

08/25/2
023

ROPP, MATTHEW 
TODD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROPP,
MATTHEW TODD

ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR ASSAULT 
AND BATTERY W/DANGEROUS 
WEAPON (FEL)

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CM-2023-
00348

08/25/20
23

SHORT, TRENTON 
BUDDY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHORT, TRENTON BUDDY

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT 
& BATTERY (MIS)

Kay
CS-2023-
00429

08/25/20
23

SMITH, RICKEY Defendant
WELLS FARGO BANK, NA vs. 
SMITH, RICKEY

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
CS-2023-
00429

08/25/20
23

WELLS FARGO BANK, 
NA Plaintiff

WELLS FARGO BANK, NA vs. 
SMITH, RICKEY

BREACH OF CONTRACT
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